
 

 
KYRGYZ 

 
Visa Requirements: 

• Signed Passport valid for three months beyond visa validity and one blank visa page. 
• One visa application form completed and signed. 
• One passport sized photo 2" x 2" ONLY. 
• NO INVITATION needed for stays of less than 30 days for most Countries. 
• A letter of Financial Responsibility from your company in the U.S. (For business visa). 
• For any stay over 30 days Invitation letter or Visa Support letter obtained from the Consular 

Department of the Ministry of Foreign Affairs of the Kyrgyz Republic in Bishkek.  
• Copy of your Green Card (For Non-U.S. Citizens). 

 
Processing Fees: 

 
Processing Time: 

 
American Visa 

of DC Fee 

 
Embassy 

Fee 

 
FedEx 

Shipping  

 
TOTAL 

 
10 Days Tourist Visa Single Entry 1 Month: 

 
$55 

 
$100 

 
$30 

 
$185 

 
3 Days Tourist Visa Single Entry 1 Month: 

 
$90 

 
$200 

 
$30 

 
$320 

 
10 Days Business Visa Single Entry 1 Month: 

 
$55 

 
$110 

 
$30 

 
$195 

 
3 Days Business Visa Single Entry 1 Month: 

 
$90 

 
$220 

 
$30 

 
$340 

 
10 Days Business Visa Multiple Entry 1 Year: 

 
$55 

 
$240 

 
$30 

 
$325 

 
3 Days Business Visa Multiple Entry 1 Year: 

 
$90 

 
$480 

 
$30 

 
$600 

• Please add $15 for all applications submitted that are for Non U.S. citizens. 
Validity of Visas: 

• Visas are valid as indicated above.  For business travelers, there are also visas available for 3 
months and 6 months.  Please call the office for those fees and processing times. 

Jurisdiction: 
• All states can be processed in Washington, DC. 

Payment Options: 
• Payment may be made by personal or company check, money order or by credit card 

(American Express, Master Card, Visa or Discover Card). 

 

   1801 Columbia Rd, NW #205, Washington, DC 20009  
Tel: 202-462-5908  Fax: 202-387-5430 

Email: info@americanvisadc.com 
www.americanvisadc.com 

 



     
 
 
 
                VISA APPLICATION FORM 

 
   (Application form must be typed or written in block letters) 
 Citizenship: Passport  number:  Expiration date: Type: 

Last name (in capital letters) First  Middle name(s) 

 Date of Birth: 
 
                                  day  month  year 

Place of Birth:  Sex: 
        Male           Female 

 Name of spouse: 

Purpose of  trip: 
      Business        Pleasure   

Contact organization or private host in Kyrgyzstan, including address and tel.: 

  Specific purpose of visit 

  Type of visa requested:                                                                                       
          Transit              Single entry              Tourist              Double-entry             Multiple entry (1 year)  
  Intended duration 
 
        From:                                                            Until:  
                                                                        
                             day     month  year                                   day  month  year  
   Occupation, office address:   Permanent address: 

   Tel:   Tel: 

   Dates of all previous visits to the Kyrgyz Republic: 

   I declare that the data given in this application are correct and comprehensive. 
 
                                   
              Signature                                                          Date 

 
 

 
 
 
            affix the 
      photo here 

(For official use only) 
 
Номер: 
 
Дата поступления: 
Дата выдачи: 
 
Сроком с: 
Сроком до: 
 
Категория: 
Дип  Служ  Обыкн  Тур 
 
Вид: 
Транз  Одн  Двукр  Многокр 
………  дней 
………  мес   
………   год 
 

Примечание: 
                      №    

CONSULATE OF THE KYRGYZ REPUBLIC 
 

Embassy of the Kyrgyz Republic 
2360 Massachusetts Ave., N.W., Washington, DC 20008 

Tel: (202) 449-9822; Fax: (202) 386-7550 
Е-мail: consul@kgembassy.org  

Internet: http://www.kgembassy.org 


