

KYRGYZ

Visa Requirements:

- É Signed Passport valid for three months beyond visa validity and one blank visa page.
- É One visa application form completed and signed.
- É One passport sized photo 2" x 2" ONLY.
- É NO INVITATION needed for stays of less than 30 days for most Countries.
- É A letter of Financial Responsibility from your company in the U.S. (For business visa).
- É For any stay over 30 days Invitation letter or Visa Support letter obtained from the Consular Department of the Ministry of Foreign Affairs of the Kyrgyz Republic in Bishkek.
- É Copy of your Green Card (For Non-U.S. Citizens).

Processing Fees:

Processing Time:	American Visa of DC Fee	Embassy Fee	FedEx Shipping	TOTAL
10 Days Tourist Visa Single Entry 1 Month:	\$55	\$100	\$30	\$185
3 Days Tourist Visa Single Entry 1 Month:	\$90	\$200	\$30	\$320
10 Days Business Visa Single Entry 1 Month:	\$55	\$110	\$30	\$195
3 Days Business Visa Single Entry 1 Month:	\$90	\$220	\$30	\$340
10 Days Business Visa Multiple Entry 1 Year:	\$55	\$240	\$30	\$325
3 Days Business Visa Multiple Entry 1 Year:	\$90	\$480	\$30	\$600

É Please add \$15 for all applications submitted that are for Non U.S. citizens.

Validity of Visas:

É Visas are valid as indicated above. For business travelers, there are also visas available for 3 months and 6 months. Please call the office for those fees and processing times.

Jurisdiction:

É All states can be processed in Washington, DC.

Payment Options:

É Payment may be made by personal or company check, money order or by credit card (American Express, Master Card, Visa or Discover Card).

1801 Columbia Rd, NW #205, Washington, DC 20009 Tel: 202-462-5908 Fax: 202-387-5430

Email: info@americanvisadc.com www.americanvisadc.com



CONS LATE OF T E KYRGYZ REP BL C

Embassy of the Kyrgyz Republic 2360 Massachusetts Ave., N.W., Washington, DC 20008 Tel: (202) 449-9822; Fax: (202) 386-7550

E-маil: <u>consul@kgembassy.org</u> Internet: http://www.kgembassy.org

affix the photo here

V SA APPL CAT ON FORM

(Application form must be typed of	r written in block letters)			
Citizenship:	Passport number:	Expiration date:	Type:	
Last name (in capital letters)	First		Middle name(s)	
Date of Birth: day month ye	Place of Birth:		Sex: Male Female	
Name of spouse:	Contact organization or private	e host in Kyrgyzstan, inclu	ding address and tel.:	
Purpose of trip: Business Pleasure				
Specific purpose of visit				
Type of visa requested: Transit Single entry	Tourist Doubl	e-entry Multiple en	atry (1 year)	
Intended duration				
From:	Until:	ı I I I	(For official use only)	
Occupation, office address:	Permanent address		помер.	
			Дата поступления: Дата выдачи:	
			Сроком с: Сроком до:	
Tel:	Tel:		Vararanus	
Dates of all previous visits to the Kyrgyz Republic:			Категория: Дип Служ Обыкн Тур	
I declare that the data given in this application are correct and comprehensive.			Вид: Транз Одн Двукр Многокр дней	
Signature Date		мес		
<u> </u>			104	

Примечание:

Nº